08.00 :
09.30 :
10.20 :
12.15:
12.40 ;
13.30 :
15.00 :

16.00 :

z ) All Programs are Subject to Change Due
m to Daily Water and Sea Condition

Pick up from hotel

Escort boat leaves to Phang-Nga Bay

Visit Panak Island and Enjoy Canoeing
Visit James Bond Island

Lunch on the board

Canoe in Hong Island

Visit Lawa Island or Panak Island Beach
Enjoy Swimming and Canoeing by yourself
Back to Ao Por Pier
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_Tour Includes )

7 @ |'ife Jackets ® Lunch
. ® Soft Drink @ Fruits
0 Gu1de ®_ Insurance =
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The Gold of Canoeing "8\ The) Gold_o____Experlencs
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The Gold of Services




